

2nd on A/C Bill

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work: Construction of Road from Koolra Ghat to Assi Bigha under- MMGSY-Sd.					
N/Agency: Rajesh Kr. Singh. Bhakra.					
Agreement No. - 10 SBD/2020-21					
Date of Start - 11.07.2020					
Date of Completion - 10.01.2022					
① Const. of un-reinforced expansion and Construction Joint only, c. c Pavement N ₃₀ - - - - - 11L 2 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.16 - 36.00 m ³					
② Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - - - - - - - - - 11L 16 x 30.00 x 3.75 - 1800.00 m ² 1 x 20.00 x 3.75 - 75.00 m ² Continuation 1875.00 m ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out the working pillars - - - - Rs 0					
(1) B.M. Pillars					
✓ mdp-22	Qty	3.00 Nos			
@ Rs 4006.33/cach - Rs 12018-99					
(11) Reference pillars -					
✓ mdp-22	Qty	10.00 Nos			
@ Rs 1833.57/cach - Rs 18335-70					
② Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means - - - - Rs 0					
✓ mdp-22	Qty	1.78 Hect			
@ Rs 52966.72/Hect - Rs 94280-76					
③ Excavation of Road way in Soil Box Cutting - - - - Rs 0					
✓ mdp-24	Qty	255.325 m ³			
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - Rs 19296-91					
④ Const. of embankment with material from deposited from road way Cutting - - - - Rs 0					
✓ mdp-24	Qty	153.195 m ³			
@ Rs 26.52/m ³ - Rs 4062-72					
Continuation					

Continuation

127905-89

30
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - - - - -					Rs 112
(1) Lead upto 100 m					
5 VMBP-20 Qty 2658.875 m ³					
@ Rs 143.05/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 380352.06
(11) Lead upto 100 m					
6 VMBP-24 Qty 2174.57 m ³					
@ Rs 190.24/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 413243.88
4/7 Const. of subgrade with approved material obtained from borrow pits - - - - -					Rs 112
VMBP-23 Qty 1008.10 m ³					
@ Rs 191.72/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 193253.76
7/8 Const. of GSB by providing well graded material for gr-1 - - - - -					Rs 112
VMBP-24 Qty 918.345 m ³					
@ Rs 2867.35/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 2633216.53
8/9 Providing laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate work - - - - -					Rs 112

Continuation

3768011-32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item BP-25 Qty 729.582 m ³					
@ Rs 3716.77/m ³ — Rs 2711614 = 15					
9/13 Const. of un-reinforced					
plain cement concrete					
for wall 1/30. - -					
- - - - - @ 12					
Item BP-25 Qty 890.00 m ³					
Item BP-27 Qty 36.00 m ³					
876.00 m ³					
@ Rs 6605.11/m ³ — Rs 5821116 = 36					
10/16 Providing and fixing					
100 of M15 concrete					
sign board - - - @ 12					
Item BP-28 Qty 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs 9652.83/each — Rs 38611 = 32					
11/23 E/W in excavation					
for foundation of					
structure - - - @ 12					
Item BP-22 Qty 89.395 m ³					
@ Rs 279.00/m ³ — Rs 24941 = 20					
12/24 Providing for plain					
see in open form.					
see M15 - - - @ 12					
Item BP-20 Qty 13.670 m ³					
@ Rs 5269.40/m ³ — Rs 72054 = 86					
13/22 Providing for plain					

Continuation

12436349 = 24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RCC in open form in substructure - - - - - - E12					
✓ MDP-23 Qty 181.30 m ³ @ Rs 6053.25/m ³ - Rs 613194.22					
14/40 Providing and Laying NP-3 RCC pipe for Culvert - - - - - B12					
✓ MDP-23 Qty 22.50 m ³ @ Rs 4121.34/m ³ - Rs 92730.15					
12/35 Painting in parapets wall on CD work - - - - - E12					
✓ MDP-23 Qty 61.92 m ² @ Rs 100.76/m ² - Rs 6239.05					
16/10 Providing and Laying primer coats with bitumen emulsion (2.5-1) - - - - - B12					
✓ MDP-27 Qty 1875.00 m ² @ Rs 43.63/m ² - Rs 81806.25					
17/11 Providing and applying Tack coat bitumen emulsion - - - - - E12					
✓ MDP-28 Qty 1875.00 m ² @ Rs 14.94/m ² - Rs 28012.05					

Continuation

13258330.93

Continuation